
D52-Lancaster Farming,, Saturday, November 7,1992

CONSTRUCTION
EQUIPMENT

FOR NEW AND USED
CONSTRUCTION

EQUIPMENT PARTS
AND ATTACHMENTS

CALL
H.8.L.P., INC.

1-800-446-0505
Specializing In Caterpillar

Parts also available for Case,
John Deere, IHC, Fiat, Htc.

National Locater Service Available

HEAVY EQUIPMENT
LOADER PARTS, INC.

R.D. #2 Box 2230 Route 22
Grantviile, PA 17028

;d right

& MODELS
OF CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT

Cat IHC Gallon
Case Michigan Wabco

John Deere Hough Dynahoe
Trojan Terex Koehrlng
Drott Hein Werner AC/Flat Allis

& Others
Over 600 Machines Dismantled

I NATIONWIDE PARTS LOCATING SERVICE
| We have two Computer Parts Locator Networks
j Nationwide & Canada, ready to serve you In less

| than a minute over 400 Used & New Parts
I Dealers will receive your parts request Parts are

located easily & at substantial savings Try Our
j Services

I Save sss Part* Shipped Anywhere Direct
J To You. All Parts Guaranteed
j “We Return• Mf>hone

BALANDA EQUIPMENT
CO., INC.

P.O. Box 407 • Route 29 • Palm, PA 18070
Phone: (215) 679-3900
• Fax: (215) 679-8727

TOLL FREE: 1-800-322-8030

Pneumatic-Tire Forklifts
under $5,000" Toyota 3000
lb , 1978; Toyota 4000 lb ,
1978, Caterpillar 6000 lb ,
1979, Clark 4500 lb , 1975
Call Mike (215)326-7090
TRADE Gradall on trackfor
small crawler w/blade or
tractor w/motor or skid
loader 301/447-2884
V3O Ditch Witch, 4WD,
angle blade, digs 36” to
42", fair condition, $lBOO
908-349-2935 after SPM.
WANT TO BUY all makes
and models of construction
equipment
(301)694-6148,
(301)371-9299 fax

11 H.D. Bradco
Hoe for

New Holland Skid
Loader

Used 1 year
$4,300

Or Best Offer
Call „

215-445-4963
Leave Message

1974 Mack Dump
33,000 GVWR, 5
Spaad, Trana., 10’
Dump Body

Aaphulond 12" Traa
Chlppar

Ford 3400 Tractor
Loadar

Ford 4400 Tractor
Loader

Snow Removal
Equipment .

Mark Supply
Saxton, PA

(814) 658-3066

(13) CRAWLER
LOADERS

JD 4508 - POPS - 1972 $9,900
Case 450 - POPS - 1976 $10,500
IP 100 E - POPS - 1975 $10,900
JD 350 C - With Hoe - 1977 $13,500
Cat 977 K - POPS - 1970 $15,000
Cat 9418 - 1974 -4ln 1 - POPS $16,500
Fiat FL9 - POPS - 1979 $16,500
Case 1150 C - POPS - 1981 $18,500
Cat 955 L - 4 In 1 - 1971 $18,500
(2) Case 455 C - POPS -

1988/1986
Case 1155 D - 4NI - 1983
CAT 983 - Cab - 1969. ...

Ea. $22,500
....$24,500

535,000

MISCELLANEOUS
CONSTRUCTION

(100+) New & Used Hoe
COME SEE
COME SEE
COME SEE
...$5954795

s9oo
sl,ooo
51,200
$1,500

$69542,000
$2,500
$3,000
$3,000
$3,500
$3,500
$3,900
$3,900
$3,900

Buckets
(75) Loader Buckets
(75) Set Forklift Forks
(3) Tree Planter
Giant Leaf Vacuum ...

Ripper For Crawler...
Root Rake - T ... .

Concrete Pump - Gas
(3) Sweepers
Layton Asphalt Spreader Box
Schramm 160 Air Comp .
Large Snowblower For Loader
1987 I’/j Ton Vibratory Roller

Vermeer Stump Grinder.
Morbark Limb Chipper
IH 140 w/Power Broom- 1972.
Vibratory Pull Type Roller - Diesel
(7) Sheeps Foot 2 Drum

Roller $2,500/54,500
(2) JD 5010 Scraper $4,900/55,900
Ingersol 175 Diesel Air Compressor.. $5,900
Construction Ramp, 36‘ Long $6,900
JD 760 Scraper. $10,900
Insley HlOOO Excavator- 1974 $13,500
Clark Super 501 Grader- 6x6 .. $14,500
Rex SP9OO Vib. Roller- 64".. $18,500
Gallon VO5-84A Vib Roller- 84" ... $19,500
Bucyrus Erie 45C Truck Crane CALL

(9) BACKHOES
(9) Hoe Attachments
Dig It 148 Compact
Case 5808 - Diesel - 1972
Ford 515 Diesel - 1975
IH 260 A - Diesel - 1979
IH 370 A - 1979 - Diesel
JD 310 A - POPS - 1977
Case 580 Super E - Cab 1986
Oynahoe 2008 - 4x4 - Big
JD 7108 - EROPS - 1985

(8) DOZERS

From $2,000
55,500
55,900
55,900
55,900

510,500
512,500
516,500
516,500
525,500

IH TDS - Winch - No Blade $2,500
AC HD6 - Diesel $4,900
JD 350C-6 Way - 1984 $12,500
Case 3508 - ROPS - 6 Way- 1980

.. $12,500
Cat D 3 - 6 Way - 1976 .. . . $13,500
IH TD7E - 6 Way - 1984 $17,500
Komatsu D6SE - ROPS $19,500
Case 850 C - ROPS - 6 Way - 1981 $22,500

(11) TRUCKS/CARS
1965 Chevy CBO Dump
1982 Yamaha 650 Maxim Cycle
1985 Honda Accord LX - 4 Dr, -

5 Spd $3,900
1980 Chevy 12 Pass, Van $5,500
1977 IH 31 1 Bucket Truck $5,900
(2) 1979 Ford F6OO 3V Bucket Truck..s6,9oo
1985 Ford E350 Mini Bus - V 8 Gas -

18 Pass. - Double Air . .

1980 Ford F6OO 28' Bucket Truck .

1967 Toyota Cressida- Low Miles ..

1990 GMC Top Kick Dump - 2,000
Miles $19,999

(2) LOG SKIDDERS
JD 440 A - Diesel - 1970
JD 440 C - Diesel - 1980

(2) TRACTORS
WITH LOADERS

(2) Kubota L345 - 4x4 - 3 Ft - PTO,

(4) SKID LOADERS
Case 1740 Diesel
JO 90 - Gas - 1980....
NH 553 Diesel - 1989
NH 785 - Diesel

(22) TRAILERS

$6,500

$3,500
$4,900
$7,900
$5,900

1991 5 Ton - Tag-A-Long - 16’
(2) 1992 5 Ton Tag-A-Long - 16’..
1979 3 Axle Tag-A-Long - 12 Ton .

(4) 1993 5 Ton Tag-A-Long - 18'...
1977 2 Axle 7 Ton Tag-A-Long
1978 3 Axle 11 Ton Tag-A-Long....
2 Axle 12 Ton Tag-A-Long
18 Ton Tag-A-Long
13 Ton 3 Axle Tag-A-Long
1984 11 Ton Tag-A-Long
35 Ton Lowboy
1987 10 Ton Tag-A-Long
1968 40 Ton Lo-Boy
Hyster 25 Ton Lowßoy
1992 9 Ton Tag-A-Long
1992 10 Ton Tag-A-Long
1973 Transport 35 Ton Detachable
1979 Load King 35 Ton Folding

Gooseneck $13,900

(6) RUBBER TIRE LOADERS
Hough 90 Diesel - 1959
Michigan 55 - Cab - Diesel
Fiat 545 - Cab - 1964
Ford A62 - Cab - 1976....
JD 5448 - Cab - 1979....
Cat 950 -Cab- 1970 ..

.

(5) FORKLIFTS

..$4,000
$6,900

$10,500
$14,500
$22,500
$25,000

Whits 4000 Lb - LP Gas - Air Tires.. '(4,900
JD 480 Diesel $4,900
Yale 15000 Lb. - Diesel $5,900
Yale 6000 Lb. - Diesel $7,900
Pettibone 866-4x4-Extendo CALL"

«*«pl Route 206 North, P.O. Drawer E
m Newton, NJ 07860 (201) 383-3370
1. TRtB B Outside NJ 1-800-545-1278

Toll Free NJ (Parts) 1-800-382-9207
Service, Inc. J® financingavailable to qualified buyers

CRAWLER LOADER Repower With New
JD Engines
Up-Grade

Your Tractors,
Pumps, Air

Compressors,
Generator
Sets, And

Most OEM Engine
Applications.

2 Year
Warranty With

Options In
5 Years.

!
22,000
24,000
16,000
16,000
22,000

1984 JD 455 D w/4 & 1 Bucket
1986 JD 455 E w/ROPS, Reg. Bucket
1981 JD 555 w/ROPS Regular Bucket
1980 JD 555, ROPS, 4&1 bucket
1986 JD 5558, 4-1 bucket
1984 JD 7558 w/ROPS cab, mult' purpose bucket,

new u/c $45,000
CRAWLER DOZERS

1969 JD 350 dozer, 6 way. POPS, VG bottom
1971 JD 3508 w/ROPS.
1979 JD 450 C Dozer
1987 JD 450 E Wide Track Dozer
1985 JD 450 E Dozer
1980 JD 550 Dozer, 4500 hrs
1988 JD 650G, 1000 hours
1988 JD 7508 w/Cab, 1700 HrS
1987 JD 7508 w/Rops, 1800 hrs
1979 JD 850 Dozer, 5500 Hours, Root Rake...
1986 Komatsu D-85E-18 Dozer, 2650 Hrs

... $9,500
$13,500
$17,000
$30,000

124.00019,000
42,000
48,000
42,000
30,000
48,000

4 WHEEL DRIVE LOADERS
trail Ring

1961 Hough 90E, good snow loader
1987 JD 544D, cab, 2800 hrs

... $7,500
$45,000 STANLEY

1985 Bobcat 843 w/grapple bucket 8,500 SAKAI

HYDRAULIC EXCAVATORS TOYOTA
1988 Komatsu 120-3, low hrs., Esco bucket POR
1986 Komatsu 120-3, 9800 hrs $25,000
1978 JD 6908, 8000 hrs $30,000
1975 Cat 225, as is $21,000
1986 JD 25 Excavator, 2428 Hrs., New Tracks... $15,000
1988 JD 70D w/blade, long stick, 1350 Hrs $39,000
1989 JD 290D, 1600 Hrs., Power Train Secure... $48,000

WANTED TO BUY
Good Used 490D,
590 D Excavators;

7SOB Dozar

$l,OOO
$1,500

$6,900
$8,900
$9,750

$8,900
$18,500

WHEEL LOADER BACKHOES

136 h

1981 JD 554C, cab, 6415 hrs., 2.70 yd. material
ucket

rd. GP bi
31.000
42.0001985 JD 544D, cab, 40: .rs., .. ,r<et. S-

-1984 JD 31 OB w/cab, 3>OO hrs....’. §14,000
1986 JO 4158, cab, side shift, extend-a-hoe §16,000
1979 JD 510 w/cab, 4&1 bucket, hammer plumbing,

3000 hrs §14,000
1983 JD 5108 w/ROPS, Hyd. for Hammer §22,000
1985 JD 5158 with Cab & side shift Backhoe

Hammer Plumbing §24,000
1987 JD 61OC 4WD, Cab. 2217 Hrs §38,000CX , Osb, w

1972 MF 50A w/ROPS $7,500
1972 Dynahoe 190 w/Cab .$9,000
1978 Dynahoe 200 4WQ w/cab, side dump

bucket $lO,OOO

$9,000
1985 Bradco (Ford 1910) Loader Backhoe 4WD
1988 JD 950, 600 Hrs., 4 WD. Turf tires

AGRICULTURAL & MISCELLANEOUS
RM Demco Sprayer, like new $l,OOO
New JD 350 Crawler Loader Series 4-1 Bucket

Replacement clam and back $1,500
JD 603 Rotary cutter $7OO
3 Yd.' 444 E Material bucket, new $2,400
New York Rake RW 7’ all options $1,600
New York Rake RE B’, bare $1,200
HD Vicor\ Fertilizer spreader, excel, cond $1,200

TRAILERS & TRUCKS
Mighty Mover landscape trailer, 2 axles, long bed ..$1,700
1973 Gas International 1800 tandem dump truck.... $5,500
1975 Gas International 1600 rack body truck $2,000

ROAD & COMPACTION EQUIPMENT
1990 Sakai SW-25 74" double drum, 328 hrs $22,000
1988 Sakai SW-41 52* double drum, 384 hrs $32,000
* 1991 Sakai SV7OD 67* Smooth drum, 368 hrs.. $50,000
* 1990 Sakai SV9ID 84* smooth drum, 554 hrs. .$62,000
1986 Eager Beaver SRH 300, 102 hrs., like new ...$7,000
1973 7-10 Ton Rex Roller $6,500
1977 Hyster C-3508D 8-12 Roller $7,500
* Drum Drive


